Tussenstanden t/m eind mei 2018

Hafo Meerhout - Oude duiven
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. LIEFHEBBER

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
ADAMI JOS

PEETERS KAREL

PAUWELS 3OS

STERCKX ROBBE

LEMMENS ULRICH
VERHOEVEN FONS
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
VERHOEVEN EDDY

10. HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
11. MERTENS-HILD

12. VAN DER AUWERA JAN

13. VANDONINCK MICHIEL

14. DE BRUYN WIJNAND

15. LEMMENS RUDY

16. MACHIELS J&G

17. BOONS PETER

18. VAN HERCK JOHN

19. MELIS VICTOR

LooNOUVIDWNRE

Hafo Meerhout - Algemeen
NR. LIEFHEBBER

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
ADAMI JOS

VERHOEVEN EDDY
PEETERS KAREL
STERCKX ROBBE
MERTENS-HILD
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
‘'VAN DER AUWERA JAN
LEMMENS ULRICH

10. VERHOEVEN FONS

11. MACHIELS J&G

12. VANDONINCK MICHIEL
13. PAUWELS JOS

14. VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
15. LEMMENS RUDY

16. BOONS PETER

17. VAN HERCK JOHN

18. MELIS VICTOR

19. DE BRUYN WIJNAND
20. HOUTMEYERS L & H
21. WUYTS EUGEEN

22. GEUKENS JUUL

23. LIEVENS FREDDY

OONOUVIAWNE

Hafo Meerhout - Asduiven oude
NR. LIEFHEBBER

ADAMI JOS

PAUWELS JOS

LEMMENS ULRICH
VERHOEVEN FONS
JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
ADAMI JOS

VERHOEVEN EDDY
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
10. STERCKX ROBBE

11. JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
12. VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
13. PEETERS KAREL

14. VANDONINCK MICHIEL

15. LEMMENS ULRICH

16. VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
17. MACHIELS J&G

18. STERCKX ROBBE

19. VAN DER AUWERA JAN

20. STERCKX ROBBE

21. PEETERS KAREL

22. LEMMENS ULRICH

23. MERTENS-HILD

24. PEETERS KAREL

25. BOONS PETER

CONOUVIRWNE

GEMEENTE

GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
GEEL
BALEN
GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL

GEEL
MOL-RAUW

GEMEENTE

GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL

GEEL
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
EINDHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL
BALEN

GEMEENTE

MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
GEEL
GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
GEEL
GEEL
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL

PUNTN

RINGNUM

6028984
6085752

6100916.
6027625.
6169611.
6088835.
6028281.
6025929.
6190447 .
6114359.
6118610.
6025681.
6119010.
6026350.
6025031,
6025700.
6027428.
6118387.
6115443.
6118362.
6115335,
6052112.
6071752.
6119011.
6026643 .

COEFFIC

123.
127,
.4241
.1022
.2103
.3019
w3174
.0874

63.
67.

5855
0979

9468
9234

COEFFIC

215.
225.
241.
274.
147.

MER

.16
«15
14

PUNTN

COEFFIC

.2893
4723
.9846
.3807

Hafo Meerhout - Jaarduiven
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WOoOONOUVIAWN

LIEFHEBBER

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
VERHOEVEN EDDY
MERTENS-HILD

VAN DER AUWERA JAN
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
MACHIELS J&G

ADAMI JOS

STERCKX ROBBE
VANDONINCK MICHIEL
PEETERS KAREL

. VERHOEVEN FONS

. LEMMENS ULRICH

. LEMMENS RUDY

. BOONS PETER

. MELIS VICTOR

. VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
. HOUTMEYERS L & H

VAN HERCK JOHN

. WUYTS EUGEEN

. PAUWELS JOS

. GEUKENS JUUL

. LIEVENS FREDDY

GEMEENTE

GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
EINDHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MOL
BALEN

Hafo Meerhout - Asduiven jaarse

NR.

WoOoNOUVNI A WN

LIEFHEBBER

VAN DER AUWERA JAN
VERHOEVEN EDDY

STERCKX ROBBE
VERHOEVEN EDDY

ADAMI JOS

VAN DER AUWERA JAN
STERCKX ROBBE
VANDONINCK MICHIEL
JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
MERTENS-HILD

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER

. LEMMENS ULRICH

. STERCKX ROBBE

. MACHIELS 3&G

. HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS

. VERHOEVEN EDDY

. MERTENS-HILD

. STERCKX ROBBE

. PAUWELS JOS

. HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS

. VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSMANS
. LEMMENS ULRICH

. LEMMENS ULRICH

. MERTENS-HILD

. JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER

GEMEENTE

MEERHOUT
BALEN
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
GEEL
BALEN
GEEL
BALEN
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
GEEL

PUNTN COEFFIC

41 72.0048
33 98.2576
32 70.1272
30 38.7187
30 75.4552
30 143.2581

13 24.7073
13 25.0023
12 27.9829
12 65.6289
9 72.2423
7 10.1807
il 30.0884
1 33.3967

RINGNUMMER PUNTN

6139428.17 29
6034045.17 28
6030194.17 25
6034042.17 22
6031302.17 22
6139401.17 20
6030131.17 20
6030007.17 19
6194572.17 19
6163946.17 19
6251969.17 19
6183016.17 19
6236182.17 18
6031008.17 18
6030363.17 18
6034038.17 17
6032040.17 17
6193741.17 17
6030846.17 17
6030383.17 17
6075268.17 17
6183021.17 16
6032018.17 16
6163989.17 16
6194028.17 16



